Fire Alarm Systems | FAP‑520 Automatic Fire Detectors LSN improved version
FAP‑520 Automatic Fire Detectors LSN
improved version
u Modern, ultra-flat design
u Smooth, easily-cleaned detector surface
u Innovative fastening mechanism
u High reliability

Individual display Two-color LED,
red (alarm), green (test mode)
Ordering information
FAP‑O 520 Optical Smoke Detector, White
analog addressable detector with optical sensor, ultra-
flat design
Order number FAP-O 520
FAP‑O 520‑P Optical Smoke Detector, Transparent with
Color Inserts
analog addressable detector with optical sensor and
ultra-flat design, transparent with color inserts
Order number FAP-O 520-P
FAP‑OC 520 Multisensor Detector Optical/Chemical,
White
analog addressable detector with optical and chemical
sensor, ultra-flat design
Order number FAP-OC 520
FAP‑OC 520‑P Multisensor Detector Optical/Chemical,
Transparent with Color Inserts
analog addressable detector with optical and chemical
sensor, ultra-flat design, transparent with color inserts
Order number FAP-OC 520-P
Accessories
FAA‑500‑TR-W Trim Ring, White
for 500 and 520 Series Fire Detectors
Order number FAA-500-TR-W
FAA‑500‑TR‑P Trim Ring, Transparent with Color Inserts
for 500 and 520 Series Fire Detectors
Order number FAA-500-TR-P
FAA‑500 LSN Base
for installation of the FAP‑520 Fire Detector
Order number FAA-500
FAA‑500‑R LSN Base with Relay
Only used in conjunction with the 5000 Series Modular
Fire Panel.
Order number FAA-500-R
FAA‑500‑GB LSN Base for GB
required for installation from FAP-520 base in Great
Britain
Order number FAA-500-GB
FAA‑500‑R‑GB LSN Base with Relay for GB
usable only in conjunction with the 5000 Series
Modular Fire Panel
Order number FAA-500-R-GB
FAA‑500‑BB Ceiling Mount Back Box
for ceiling flush installation in false ceilings when
mounting 500 and 520 Series Bases and Fire Detectors
Order number FAA-500-BB
FAA‑500‑CB Built-in Housing for Concrete Ceilings
for installing 500 and 520 Series Fire Detectors in
concrete ceilings. In addition, you need to order a
FAA‑500‑BB Ceiling Mount Back Box, which contains
the base and the detector.
Order number FAA-500-CB
FAA‑500‑SB Surface Mount Back Box
for special applications where it is not possible to
flush-mount the 500 and 520 Series Fire Detectors in a
ceiling
Order number FAA-500-SB
FAA‑500‑SB-H Surface Mount Back Box with Damp
Room Seal
for special applications where it is not possible to
flush-mount the 500 and 520 Series Fire Detectors in a
ceiling
Order number FAA-500-SB-H
FAA‑500‑SPRING for Concrete/Wooden Ceilings
(DU = 10 units)
Order number FAA-500-SPRING
5 | FAP‑520 Automatic Fire Detectors LSN improved version
FAP‑520 Automatic Fire Detectors LSN improved version
 FAP‑O 520 Optical Smoke
Detector, White